VERIS FLOW MEASUREMENT GROUP
TRUE PERFORMANCE IN FLOW MEASUREMENT
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice. Visit armstronginternational.com/veris for up-to-date information.
Armstrong VERIS Flow Measurement Group, 6315 Monarch Park Pl, Niwot, CO 80503 - USA  Phone: 303-652-8550
armstronginternational.com
3
VERIS Flow Measurement Group
Table of Contents

Temperature ±0.9°F (±0.5°C)
Pressure ±0.1% of full scale
Density ±0.1% of reading
Response Time
Adjustable from 1 to 100 seconds
Performance Specifications
Pressure Ratings
Style Connection Process Rating Code Ordering
Compression Fitting
2” (50 mm) MNPT ANSI 600# CT8
2” (50 mm) 150# flange ANSI 150# CF8150
2” (50 mm) 300# flange ANSI 300# CF8300
2” (50 mm) 600# flange ANSI 600# CF8600
Packing Gland
2”(50 mm)  MNPT 50 psig (3.5 barg) PT8
2” (50 mm) 150# flange 50 psig (3.5 barg) PF8150
2” (50 mm)  300# flange 50 psig (3.5 barg) PF8300
Packing Gland &
Removable Retractor
2” (50 mm)  MNPT ANSI 300# PT8RR
2” (50 mm)  150# flange ANSI 150# PF8150RR
2” (50 mm)  300# flange ANSI 300# PF8300RR
Packing Gland &
Permanent Retractor
2” (50 mm)  MNPT ANSI 600# PT8R
2” (50 mm) 150# flange ANSI 150# PF8150R
2” (50 mm) 300# flange ANSI 300# PF8300R
2” (50 mm) 600# flange ANSI 600# PF8600R
Operating Specifications
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice. Visit armstronginternational.com/veris for up-to-date information.
Armstrong VERIS Flow Measurement Group, 6315 Monarch Park Pl, Niwot, CO 80503 - USA  Phone: 303-652-8550
armstronginternational.com